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
& 401. Presently: General 
Store, 2 bdrm apartment 
upstairs, post offi ce & 
used car sales lot.  Zoned 
Commercial with Second-
ary Residential & Institu-
tional uses.Municipal water 
& sewers will be available 
before the end of 2006.  
“As is”. Exclude contents.  
Offers conditional upon the 
Post Offi ce remaining are 
acceptable. Great location.Hornby: 12993 Steeles Ave.   H.Hills

Post Offi ce

Commercial

NEW

Halton Hills: 13029 Steeles Ave, West

Manufacture, sell & live on property

1 Ac

Industrial/Com/Residential

Zoned M1, General Indus 
with accessory com & res 
uses.  Stunning, 3+ bdrm, 
open concept home with 
~18+ foot ceilings & huge 
windows.  (Could be offi ce 
area.)  Indus area: ~ 4500 
sq ft + 1500 sq ft bsmt, 12’ 
clear.  1 acre with privacy 
gates, parking for many 
vehicles.       Private patio.     

Zoning permits: 
(a) Indus: light manufac-
turing; service industrial; 
dry industry; warehousing 
&/or open storage, public 
industrial carried on by, or 
on behalf of, a Mun, Prov 
or Fed Gov or Utility; a 
depot or terminal for trucks 
or buses including their 
repair & maintenance.
(b) Com: bus offi ce or com 
establishment accessory to 
a principal permitted use; 
farm implement dealer. 
(c) Residential:
caretaker residence.

High speed internet!

PERFORMANCE GROUP MEMBER LAST 11 YEARS!!!

Realtor In Motion!!Realtor In Motion!!
A Real Estate Professional Since 1989

*Sales*Sales
RepresentativeRepresentative

irisirwin@trebnet.com
View interior photos at irisirwin.ca 

(905) 877-5165

GLEN WILLIAMS ESTATE!!!
Executive custom home on approx half acre parklike setting, quiet street.
Beautifully maintained and updated, well appointed principal rooms
including sunken living room open concept with dining room (new Maple
flooring here), floor to ceiling fireplace. Large sunfilled country kitchen
with breakfast area, cosy family room has brick FP and W/O to patio.
Main floor office or 5th bdrm, beautiful big master suite has sitting area
and 6 piece ensuite, all bdrms spacious, lovely finished basement has
rec room with bar, sitting area, exercise room and office. 4 car garages,
2 insulated and drywalled used as workshop plus 300 sq ft storage. Call
Iris* to view. $734,900. 06-141-30  

PARK
AREA

CHARMER
W/WORKSHOP!
You’ll love the
address for this
charming older
home in the park
area on 66’ x 132’
lot with single car

garage plus separate large workshop!!! In mint condition with
updated kitchen, gorgeous 4 pce bathroom, 3 bdrms, gleaming
hardwood floors, FP in living room, formal dining room, sun-
porch on the side, new shingles Sept. 2005, large patio off
kitchen. Appliances included. Agent’s own home, very cute. Call
Iris*. $374,000. 06-126-30

POPULAR
NEVIS

MODEL!
Tribute built,
approx. 2800
sq. ft., open
concept family
room with
cathedral ceil-
ing, gas fire-
place, large
eat-in kitchen.

Large deck in backyard. Super family home on great
street in South Georgetown. Priced to sell at $399,000!
Call Iris*. 05-708-31

101 ACRE
COUNTRY

ESTATE
SOUTH OF
GEORGE-
TOWN!!!!

Outstanding prop-
erty 5 mins from
town, 15 mins to
401/407. Presently
a tree farm with
approx 16,500
Colorado Blue

Spruce. Private and pristine on the escarpment near Bruce Trail. 16 year
old custom Cape Cod style home with 3 bdrms, master has fireplace and
3 pce ensuite, beautiful open concept kitchen/family room with wood-
stove, gracious formal dining room and living room. 3 season sunroom
overlooking pond. Barn and workshop included. One of a kind first time
offered!!! $1,200,000. Call Iris* for showings. 05-639-99

PARK AREA
Awesome lot almost 1/4 acre with inground heated pool in the Park Area
- walk to downtown and North Halton Golf Course. Original owner custom
home with hardwood floors, fireplace, huge bay window in liv rm, formal
din rm w/o from family rm to huge pressure treated deck 16’ x 22’
(approx.). Updated shingles, alum eaves soffits, interlock driveway and
extensive gardens, two sheds, include all appliances - new washer/dryer
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